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Nuclei and Fundamental Symmetries:  Theory Needs of Next-Decade Experiments 

August 5 - 9, 2013 

 
 

Monday, August 5, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

 10:00 am:  Nir Barnea,, The Hebrew University 
"Pionless EFT for Lattice nuclei" 

 11:00 am:  Chen Ji, TRIUMF 
"Nuclear polarization contribution to the Lamb shift in muonic atoms" 
 

  Tuesday, August 6, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

 10:00 am:  Sonia Bacca, TRIUMF 
"Nuclear forces and few-nucleon dynamics in break-up reactions" 

 11:00 am:  Alex Brown, Michigan State University 
"Nuclear Matrix Elements for Tensor Interactions that violate Local Lorentz Invariance" 
 

Wednesday, August 7, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

 10:00 am:  Joseph Carlson, Los Alamos National Laboratory 
"EW processes in light nuclei with QMC" 

 

Thursday, August 8, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

 10:00 am:  Bruce Barrett, University of Arizona 
"No Core Shell Model to the No Core Gamow Shell Model using the Berggren basis" 

 

Friday, August 9, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

 10:00 am:  Daniel Phillips, Ohio University 
"Electron scattering from deuterium in chiral EFT" 

 11:00 am:  Matthias Schindler, University of South Carolina 
"Hadronic parity violation in few-nucleon systems" 
 
 

Please send your talks to janine@phys.washington.edu or bring them to me in C411. 
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INT Program 13-2b Participants   August 5-9, 2013 
Naftali Auerbach Tel Aviv University auerbach@post.tau.ac.il 8/4-8/19 C438 5-9830 

Sonia Bacca TRIUMF bacca@triumf.ca 8/4-8/10 C437 5-3620 

Baha Balantekin Univ Wisconsin, 
Madison 

baha@physics.wisc.edu 8/4-8/31 C420 5-9781 

Nir Barnea The Hebrew Univ nir@phys.huji.ac.il 8/4-8/10 B468 5-9721 

Bruce R. Barrett Univ of Arizona bbarrett@physics.arizona.edu 8/4-8/31 B474 5-9774 

Silas Beane Univ of Bonn sbeane@uw.edu local B457 3-3256 

Alex Brown Michigan State Univ brown@nscl.msu.edu 8/4-8/9 B449 5-9726 

Roger Carlini JLab carlini@jlab.org 8/4-8/14 C438 5-9831 

Joseph Carlson LANL carlson@lanl.gov 8/5-8/9 C404 5-3348 

Saul Cohen Univ of Washington sdcohen@uw.edu local B451 3-9194 

Jason Detwiler Univ of Washington jasondet@uw.edu local B444 6-2875 

Alejandro Garcia CENPA agarcia3@uw.edu 8/5-8/30 C509 6-3598 

Doron Gazit Hebrew Univ doron.gazit@mail.huji.ac.i l 8/2-8/31 C411A 5-3606 

Wick Haxton UC Berkeley haxton@berkeley.edu 8/4-8/31 C411A 5-3633 

Ernest Henley Univ of Washington henley@uw.edu local B455 3-2896 

Jason Holt TU Darmstadt holt@theorie.ikp.physik.tu-darmstadt.de  8/4-8/31 B468 5-9723 

Chen Ji TRIUMF jichen@triumf.ca 8/4-8/10 C437 5-3620 

Javier Menendez TU Darmstadt javier.menendez@physik.tu-darmstadt.de  8/4-8/17 C437 5-3620 

Gerald Miller Univ of Washington miller@uw.edu local B484 3-2995 

Daniel Phillips Ohio University phillips@phy.ohiou.edu 7/31-8/18 C422 5-9778 

Tomas Rodriguez TU Darmstadt t.rodriguez@gsi.de 8/3-8/14 C424 5-9827 

Matthias Schindler Univ of S Carolina schindler@sc.edu 8/4-8/17 C420 5-9780 

Achim Schwenk TU Darmstadt schwenk@physik.tu-darmstadt.de  8/4-8/28 C411A 5-3606 

Roxanne Springer Duke Univ rps@phy.duke.edu 8/4-8/17 C422 5-9779 

Nikolai Tolich Univ of Washington ntolich@u.washington.edu local B472 3-4223 

Kai Zuber TU Dresden zuber@physik.tu-dresden.de  8/4-8/18 C404 5-3971 

 

 
Please send a .pdf or .ppt of your presentation to janine@phys.washington.edu 

or bring it to me in C411.  Thanks! 
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